


All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

Light Rum, Lime, Brown Sugar, Mint, Soda Water
Mojto

Light Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk, Pineapple, Lime
Pina Colada

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, D.O.M  Benedictine, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Angostura Bitter

Singapore Sling  

Light Rum , Dark Rum , Orgeat Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice
Maitai

Tequila Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice 
Margharita

Light Rum, Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, Tequila Silver, Coca
Long Island Iced Tea 

Tequila, Strawberry, Cointreau, Lime 
Strawberry Margarita

Light Rum, Mango, Lime, Sugar
Mango Daiquiri

Classic Cocktails 230

Cacao Washed Tequila, Guava Corial, Beetroot Shrub 
Tiki Cacao Storm

Tanqueray Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Red Dragon Fruit, Basil, Ginger Ale 
Dragon'S Lagoon

Vodka, Gin, Midori, Malibu, Mixed Fruit Juice
Phu Quoc Delight

Rum, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Grenadine Syrup
The Volcanix

Tiki Cocktails 270

White Wine, Orange Liqueur, Tropical Fruit Mix, Peppermint
Tropical Sangria 

Absolut Vodka, Cucumber, Lemongrass, Lime, Ginger Ale 
Sun Kiss Mule 

Mango Gin, Lime, Peach Liqueur, Sim Cordial, Whole Milk
Mangoni

Banana Bourbon, Cinnamon, Martini Rosso, Tea, Banana Liqueur, Mint Syrup, Whole Milk 
Banana Fashion

Peanut Gin, Pineapple Cordial, Tamarind Cordial, Cinnamon Syrup, Whole Milk, Tonic Water
Tamanrindo

Lemongrass Vodka, Lemon, Peach Liqueur, Whole Milk, Peach Tea, Martini Bianco
Peach Tea 

Funny Cocktails 270



All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

Saigon Special

Tiger

Heineken

105

125

125

Beers

50

70

70

Dasani still water - 1500ml

Dasani still water - 500 ml

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Redbull,
Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks and Water

Marlboro Light 

Marlboro Red

100

100

Cigarettes

White Wine, Orange Liqueur, Tropical Fruit Mix, Peppermint
Tropical Garden Spritz

Aperol, Hibiscus Cordial, Prosecco, Soda Water
Sunset Bloom

Passion Fruit Liqueur, Orange, Prosecco, Twist Orange
Tropical Sunray 

Strawberry Vermouth Infusion, Rose Syrup, Sparkling Rosé, Soda Water
Pink Sky Spritz

Gin, Pink Lady Corial, Lime  Juice, Soda Water 
Pink Lady Spritz

Sunset Cocktails 290

Hibiscus, Orange, Ginger Ale 

Pineapple, Beetroot, Honey 
Bikini Bottom

Orange, Passion, Yuzu Syrup, Mint
Vitamin Sea

Babee

Mocktails 185



All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

Vodka
1,190120

1,350130

3,750210

Smirnoff Red 

Absolut

Beluga

Gin
1,050110

1,190120

1,450150

1,850150

3,750255

Gordon

Bombay

Tanqueray

Bulldog

Hendricks

Aperitif
1,050100

1,050100

1,050100

1,250155

1,250155

1,250155

Martini Extra Dry 

Martini Bianco 

Martini Rosso 

Campari

Ricard

Pernod



All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

Rum
1,050110

2,550220

Bacardi Light 

Havana Club 7 Y.O

Tequila
1,250130

1,650165

Jose Cuervo Especial

Jose Cuervo Silver 

Cognac
3,500295

3,650375

11,500890

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

Whisky
1,050100

1,250130

1,190120

3,000295

3,750550

Johnnie Walker Red Lable 

Johnnie Walker Black Lable 

Jim Beam 

Macallan 12 

Macallan 15



1,500295
Chardonnay & Others | Vin de France, France
Maison Castel, Cuvee Blanche Brut

1,700
Raboso & Pinot Noir | Venezia DOC, Italy
Bottega, II Vino Dei Poeti

Glera | Prosecco DOC, Italy
1,900Bottega, II Vino Dei Poeti Bruit

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier | Champagne AC, France
4,100Champagne Charles Mignon, Brut Premium Reserve

Champagne &
Sparkling Wine

All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

950199
Chardonnay | Riverina, Australia
De Bortoli, The Accomplice

229 1,005
Loureiro, Arinto, Trajadura | Vinho Verde DOC, Portugal
Quinta Da Lixa, Pinho Real

1,100
Pinot Grigio | IGT Tuscany, Italy
Banfi, Placido

270 1,290
Sauvignon Blanc | Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Vidal Estate

1,500
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon | Bordeaux, France
Château Le Grand Verdus

Gewurztramier | Curico Valley, Chile
1,650Miguel Torres, Andica Reserva

Riesling | McLaren Vale, Australia
1,800D'Arenberg, Stump Jump

Riesling | Nahe, Germany
2,090

Pinot Gris | East Coast, New Zealand
2,300Villa Maria, Private Bin

Chardonnay | California, USA
3,100Francis Coppola, Rosso & Bianco

Chardonnay | Bourgogne, France
3,100Louis Jadot, Couvent des Jacobins

Cortese | Gavi DOCG, Italy
3,700Pio Cesare, Gavi DOCG

White Wine

Bex



1,190250

1,350
Moscato | Australia 
De Bortoli, Emeri's Garden Pink Moscato

Rosé Wine

Merlot | IGP d'Oc, France
Maison Castel, Merlot Rose

All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

950199
Shiraz | Riverina, Australia
De Bortoli, The Accomplice

Tarquino 229 1,150
Malbec, Shiraz | Mendoza, Argentina

1,300
Tempranillo, Graciano y Mazuelo | Rioja DOCa, Spain
Marques de Riscal, Marques de Proximo

290 1,390
Cabernet Sauvignon | Central Valley, Chile
Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva

1,450
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc | Bordeaux Superior, France
Château Le Grand Verdus

1,500
Shiraz | Coastal Vineyards, South Africa
Arniston Bay

1,550
Primitivo | Salento IGP, Italy
Cantine De Falco

1,650
Cabernet Sauvignon | Itata Valley, Chile
Miguel Torres, Andica Gran Reserva

2,350
Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina
Bodega Argento, Single Vineyard

2,500
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Petite Sirah, Ségalin | California, USA
Francis Coppola, Rosso & Bianco

Te Pa 2,800
Pinot Noir | Marlborough, New Zealand

3,100
Pinot Noir | Bourgogne, France
Louis Jadot, Couvent des Jacobins

3,300
Nerello Mascalese | Etna DOC, Italy
Planeta, Etna Rosso

3,500
Cabernet Sauvignon with Petit Verdot, Malbec & Merlot | Margaret River, Australia
Moss Wood, Amy's

Red Wine



All prices are quoted in VND 1,000, subject to service charge and applicable VAT.
Giá được tính theo đơn vị 1,000 VNĐ, chưa bao gồm phí phục vụ và thuế GTGT.

Bar Snacks Serving time: 16:00 - 18:00

Squid, semolina flour, ketchup

Fried Calamari
Mực Chiên Giòn

190

Parma ham, melon, balsamic, rocket salad

Parma Ham Rolled Melon
Thịt Heo Muối Cuộn Dưa Lưới

240

Vol au vent, mushrooms, parma ham, parsley

Vol-au-vent Mushroom Parma Ham
Bánh Vol-au-vent Nấm Thịt Heo Muối

250

Mussel, prawn cracker, unsalted butter, parsley, rosemary

Grilled Mussels Butter
Vẹm Xanh Nướng Bơ

240

Diced tiger prawn, mozzarella cheese, tartar dipping sauce

Cheesy Prawn Toast
Bánh Mì Tôm Nướng Phô Mai

190

French fries, parmesan, paprika, parsley salad, basil

French Fries & Cheese
Khoai Tây Chiên Phô Mai 

150

Potato wedges, ketchup 

Fried Potato Wedges
Khoai Tây Múi Cau Chiên

100

Mango, melon, strawberry

Fruit Skewers
Trái Cây Xiên Que

120

Scallop, baby tomato, basil, avocado

Pan-Fried Hokkaido Scallop
Sò Điệp Hokkaido Áp Chảo Với Bơ Nghiền

160

Taro, sweet potato, green banana, chickpea sesame sauce

Hummus & Garlic Bread
Bánh Mì Sốt Đậu Răng Ngựa

160

Sourdough bread, prawn, squid avocado, tomato, rocket salad, basil

Seafood Bruschetta
Bánh Mì Nhân Hải Sản

170

Ham, salami, parma ham, mozzarella, gouda, cheddar cheese

Cold Cut & Cheese
Mâm Thịt Nguội Phô Mai

180

Almonds, cashew nuts, walnuts, raisins and homemade dried fruit

Assorted Roasted Nuts
Các Loại Hạt Rang

150




